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YPHA 2024 · U15s

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Maitland Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:30 G1 Maitland Moonta Mackenzee McCauley
lachlan mill

Sat 27 Apr 2024 08:30 G2 Kadina Minlaton Katie Johnson
Bella Chapman
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Minlaton Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 08:30 G1 Minlaton Maitland Mackenzee McCauley
Kate Moustrides

Sat 04 May 2024 08:30 G2 Moonta Kadina Sarah Andrews
Kallen Westbrook

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 08:30 Grass Moonta Minlaton lachlan mill

Sat 11 May 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Kadina Maitland Mackenzee McCauley
Bella Chapman
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 08:30 Grass Kadina Minlaton Bella Chapman
Katie Johnson

Sat 25 May 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Moonta Maitland lachlan mill
Mackenzee McCauley
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Maitland Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:30 G1 Maitland Kadina Mackenzee McCauley
Tom Trumper

Sat 01 Jun 2024 08:30 G2 Minlaton Moonta Sarah Andrews
Stewart Redding
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Minlaton Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:30 G1 Minlaton Maitland Mackenzee McCauley

Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:30 G2 Kadina Moonta Lachie Hennekam
Sarah Andrews
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:15 Grass Kadina Minlaton Timothy Garfield
Katie Johnson

Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:15 Turf 1 Maitland Moonta Mackenzee McCauley
Sarah Andrews
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Minlaton Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 08:30 G1 Minlaton Moonta Sarah Andrews

Sat 29 Jun 2024 08:30 G2 Maitland Kadina Paula Wegener

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Moonta Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:30 G1 Minlaton Maitland Katie Johnson
Mackenzee McCauley

Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:30 G2 Kadina Moonta Dylan Adams
Sarah Andrews
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 20 Jul 2024 08:30 Grass Maitland Kadina Mackenzee McCauley
Timothy Garfield

Sat 20 Jul 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Moonta Minlaton Brendan Bowden
Sarah Andrews

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Moonta Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 08:30 G1 Maitland Kadina Kallen Westbrook
Mackenzee McCauley
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Sat 27 Jul 2024 08:30 G2 Minlaton Moonta Katie Johnson
Alex Oakley

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:30 Grass Moonta Maitland lachlan mill
Mackenzee McCauley

Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Kadina Minlaton
Jacqueline (Jacqui) Larwood
Brendan Bowden
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:30 Grass Moonta Kadina Sarah Andrews
Dylan Adams

Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Minlaton Maitland Amber Isgar
Mackenzee McCauley
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Moonta Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:30 G1 Maitland Moonta Mackenzee McCauley
Sarah Andrews

Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:30 G2 Kadina Minlaton Aidan Schilling
Katie Johnson
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 08:30 Grass Minlaton Maitland Amber Isgar
Mackenzee McCauley

Sat 24 Aug 2024 08:30 Turf 1 Moonta Kadina
lachlan mill
Kallen Westbrook
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Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Sat 31 Aug 2024 12:00 Turf 1 Maitland Kadina

Sat 31 Aug 2024 12:00 Turf 2 Minlaton Moonta Kallen Westbrook
Sheree Brennan
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Sat 07 Sep 2024 08:00 Turf 1 Kadina Minlaton
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Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

Kadina Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.
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